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For Sale Used Cars For SalFor Sale Used Cars For Sale Used CarsMoney to Loan Money to Loan For Rent HousesStatesman

Classified Ads
Call 9101 TAKE THE; AIR

In One of Our Luxurious Used Cars.

Folks, They're Simply Tops!

QUICK CASH LOANS
CALL, WRITE or phono (llll) to Salem's oldest, largest boms owned and

hoots-roemage- finance institution. Your financial affairs will be discussed and
tonne mad tn stricteat privacy. You will be given every consideration In tbs rs-nay-

of your loan or granting of sstensions.
1 to 24 Months to Repay

You can pay In fun any time to reduce tba cost.
Only Borrower Signs

No endorsers. Loans made on furniture, car or note.
SEE

ROY H-- SIMMONS. MGR. JIM CLARK. ASST. MGR.
Lac No. M-I-

GtNrRAL FINANCE CORPORA I10N

-- 1

OUTSTANDING VALUES
1935 CHEVROLET COACH, A--l shape $285

This car la a wonderful value

1935 DeSOTO 4-D0-
0R TOURING SEDAN....S375

Finish Inside A out is very clean

1935 PLYMOUTH BUSINESS COUPE ...$295
Motor overhauled. New paint A new rubber

1937 PONTLAC SEDAN $595
Original finish. Very clean inside A out Look this one over

1937 DeSOTO 4-DO- TOURING SEDAN....$595
Original paint Very low mileage

MANY MORE TO CHOOSE FROM

W. L. ANDERSON, Inc.

'39 Chrysler Royal Sedan, looks and runs likts
new, overdrive, etc .$925

'39 Plymouth DeLuxe Coupe, a, car you'll ad V

mire and want to own . Ij- 6$5

'36 Plymouth DeLuxe Sedan, immaculate in-

terior, sparkling green color 425

37 Graham "6" Super Charger. Folks, it would
be new if it wasn't a '37 model 545

Salem Automobile Co.
Used Car Super Market

CHRYSLER PLYMOUTH
CORNER COMMERCIAL AT CENTER

DeSOTO DISTRIBUTORS PLYMOUTH

3 RM. HSE.. water. Bents, located
at Sunnyaide, $8.00 permonth.

RICH L. REIMANN
187 a High Pfaoxsa 863X

UNFURN. HOUSE, 17. Inoulro o4
N. IStn.

NEWLY DECORATED and nicely
furnished 41 room bungalow, basement

furnace, fireplace garage ; elec.
refrig. range, $27.50.

S. M. EARLE. Phone 9678 or 3865

3 ROOM UNFURN. house, garage,
Fh. 7871. 880 N. Winter SC

5 LARGE RMS. unfurn. Largo gar-
den spot. $25. 1387 N. Church.

SMALL FURNISHED house.
R A. FORKNER, 1853 N. Capitol
6 RM. HOUSE. Inq. 825 Shipping.
S RM. HOUSE, 3 blocks from state

house. Ph. 5849.

NEW 6 R. MOD. Hdw. floors, gar,
garden space. 4 mL east. $18.50 mo.
Ph. 22F16.

MOD. 3 R. HOUSE. Phone 9618.

HOME GAR. spot. 1387 N. Church.
FURN. 5 RM. Ph. 6406. 760 S. Com.

4 RM. UNFURN. mot, near sr. high
schX and state bldgs. Phone 6977.

FURN. A UNFURN. houses. MEL-VI- N

JOHNSON. 72S Court, Pb, 3733.

FURNISHED AND unfurn nouses
R. P GRANT. 639 Court. Phone 3744

NEW. "MOD. 4 rm. has. 184 N. ICth.

FURN. AND tmturn, housea
R, A FORKNER. 1358 N Capttol

WE HAVE THE PROSPECT
IF TOU want to sell, sxehanga.

lease, rent, see Mr Larsen or Mr Col
Irns With Hawkins Roberts

UNFURN. OR furn. bung.. Oak Vil-
la Court Adults. Inquire 995 M11L

6-- R. MOD.. 113S Jefferson. 332.30.
4-- R. cottage 1060 Erixon, $18. Inq.
1520 N. Capitol. Ph. 6764.

FURN. HSES. A apta 735 N. Com'L

For Rent Farms
40 A, 25 CULT IV., borders on Luck-lamot- e.

Growa alfalfa, clover, hop.
Fair bldgs. Only $2760 $1160 down.
Would take very small trad.

65 A. at Pre turn, good soil, nons
better. Creek, bMg. Price $8750. Take
small bouse in trade.

50 A. .ununp., close to Salem east.
$85 per acre. Very reasonable.
C. H7 SAUNDERS 118 S. Higb 5131

For Rent
BARGAIN RENT or lease by own-

er, best suburban business quarter in
Salem, with 4 bedrm. house, suitable
for combination residence A doctor,
or sales office, etc $30 mo. Inq. 1140
N. CapltoL
osaseTnvsesyjesaT

OFFICE ROOMS, 3X atsts Street
inquire room 200. TeL 171 A

Wanted tn Rent
WANTED

10-- 5 RM. HOUSES to rent, I have
the renters.

MYRTON MOORE, Phone $412
180 N. Com'l. St. Suite 17.

For Sale Real Estate
FAIRMOUNT HILL

$5000 BUYS THIS modern home on
attractive cor. lot with view of
Cascades. Automatic heat, doub.
gar., doub. plumbing, hardwood,
fireplace. $500 dn.

$4000 buys this 6 rm. home on cor.
lot. 50x150. on crest of Fair-mou- nt

overlooking the moun-
tains and valley. Fireplace, fur.,
good condition.

13500 buys this 8 rm. home on choice
cor. lot. 75x100, rn this exclu-
sive dist. Fur, gar., shade trees,
excellent remodeling possibili-
ties. DON'T FAIL TO SEE
THIS ONE.

$3500 buys this 7 rm. home on lot
75x150, on FairmounL Double
gar., many choice shrubs and
shade trees, truly a bargain In
a fine home. Call R. A. John-
son with

W. H. GRABENHORST CO.
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 6468 or 4430

NEW 6 R, 2 bdrm. plastered, mod-
ern. Price $2000. $400 dn.. $33 mo.

One R. house with lot, $300, $50 dn,
$7.50 mo. Guy Wood, R E, 1131 Elm
St, W. Salem.

8 R. PLAST. HOUSE N, base, fur-
nace, garage. $2500, clear, take 4 R.
house for part.

4 lots N, $600, terms.
Jackson-Dumbec- k. 341 State St.

mmmmmmtmmtrmmmimmimtmmimTmmmlm
A GOOD INVESTMENT

$1900. WILL BUY this 5 R. plastered
home on cor. lot. paved ats,
located near state bldgs., in ex-
cellent condition. Price $1900
cash. Present Income $18. per
month.

$1650. Neat 1 R. plastered home with
basement, furnace, garage,
built about 4 yrs. ago. Present
income $20 per mo. Will sell
for $1650 cash. Located at 1124
Wilbur SL SEE US FOR BAR-
GAINS.

W. H. GRABENHORST A CO,
REALTORS

1S4 S. Liberty St. Phone 6481.

NICE 4 BEDROOM home, located
1910 S. High, completely reflnlshed.
Priced to sell. $1250 casta. baL $22 per
month Including taxes and Int.

N. J. LIN DGREN
175 So. High Phone 8890.

LOTS, LOTS
NICELY LOCATED northeast Sa-

lem, paved sts, price $500, clear title,
easy terms. See us before you buy
your lot.

W. H. GRABENHORST CO,
REALTORS

134 8. Liberty SR. Phone 6463.

CREEK LOT bargain. Geo. AJden,
447 S. Maple, Beverly HIUs. Calif.

Lie. No. 8-1-

Phono tillfloor location

For Rent Apartments
WELL FURN. 1 & 2 rm. Ph. 3288.

mmmmmmmtmmimmimmm,mmmmm
2 KM. FURN. apt. Lts., W., $2.25

wk. 120 Ocik. Ph. 5278.

MOD. FURN. 5 rm. apt. Auto, heat
hot w. Newly decor. Ph. S367.

2 R.. heat. 317. 11?JJ. 4th. P. 3486.

3 R., bath, L, W., $2(i. Ph. 7113.

MOD. 4 RMS.. $22.50. 2268 Trade St.

1 OR 2 R. furn. 145 E. Miller.
4 RMS, PRl. bath, 3(5 Marion.
LOVELY 3 RM., prlv. bath, beat,

water, adults, yal N. Cottage,

CHOICE 3 R. apta. The Devereaux.
3 ROOM APARTMENT, everything

furnished. $25. 07 N. Com!

34 R. FURN.. mod. Ph. 7532.

CLEAN. 5 RM. furn. flst, hL A cold
water, gar 1393 Fir.

APTS. FOR renL 24 3 Stste St.
2 RM. FURN.. kitchenette, privat

bath. $23.50 545 Court St.

I3 N. Lib. 2 A 3 R. apt. Pri. ent
? ai? 5 AT??? ,rn?; 'Ui. Pift'
"FUHNISITED.illiOOMS

heat, lights, water. 986 Sagin-
aw.

APT., mod. home adults. 443 N. Cap.

1 2 R. FURN. apt.. 845 Ferry. ,
PATTON APTS. furnished. 332

State. Ph. 6244. Apt. 8.

FURNISHED APT.. 1209 Court.
3 RMS. FURN. Lights. watr. heat.

$20. '4 40 Waller.
3 Rms. Mod. Close In. Ph. 8884.

BEAUTIFULLY furn. 3 rm. comer
Apt. 310 Leslie. Apt. No. 1.

5 RM. FTTRN ant pinu In mAnltm
only. 404 N. Church.

2 AND 3 RM. furn. apL. 112.50 andI10.S0. 1935 Center.
R-- A PT-- 634 S. Coma P. t7.

NICBT 2 ROOXKfiirn idL. cloaa In
kl;5 381 N, . Commercial.

H....AWTPORV- ........ it... r-.- iwu (V. t.WWnna .ki, . . fItOi Homelike and commodloua
ARTS.. FURN.. unfurn. Children

welcome. 6 up. 1310 S. 13th. P 7083.
2 2 RM. FURN. apta. lights, water.Maytag, shower. $12. 1620 Ferry.
2 rms. furn.. Its., wter, 151 N. 13th,

SM. APT. Adults only. 770 S. Com'L

LOVELY furn.. pv. bath, 1 or
employ. ladles. 666 So. Summer.
NEWLY DECORATED apt

$15.00. 1st floor. 1397 N. Com'L

NICE Turn. apt. Adults. 590 Union.

3 RM. apt. Prl. bath. 639 Center.
2 R. CABIN, $6.50 mo. Ph. 8731.

SMAIL APTS.. 404 S. High.

LARGE 3 ROOM furn. apt. Privateoutside entrance. 1431 N. Cottage St.

23 RM. APT.. 486 N. Liberty.
0mmlmmmmmmmm
APT. A SLEKPIXO rm, tit Fsrry.
APT. FOR rent. 1248 ChemekeU.
MOD. FURN. 3 rm. apt., beat. frig,

wash. 778 N. Com'L

PLK.-v-. An., ni., coia water.Lady preferred. 1135 N. 13th. T. 4505.

SEE THE Fisher Apta before yoa
decide. Large Airy Rockwoo! In-
sulated against heat cold. Venetian
Winds throughout S Cnm'l Oak Sta

Stratton Apts., 2 A 3 R. P. 3842.

3 RM. FURN.. steam heat, frig., ga-
rage. 2005 N. Capitol.

IBM. FURN. apt.. 2455 Stats.
2 RM. FURN. apt. Lts., w $M

rk. 1290 Oak. Ph. 5276.

2 OR 3 R close. P. 5825 after 4:30.
3 RM. HEATED apt.. 444 S. High.

NICE 3 RM. apt, 658 Center.

For Rent Houses
4 ROOMS A NOOK. Fireplace, fur-

nace, elec. range, $25.00.
Also one at $21.60.
Also apartmentn.

O K REALTY. 219 COURT

NEW, MOD. 4 nn. hse. 860 N. 16th.

1 ACRE WITH a good 8 room mod-
ern house and garage, $16.00 per mo.
Geo. Tboznason. Phone 3030.

Used Cars ;

Acreage
170 A, 85 CULT, 40 A. rich bot-

tom, 2 sets of bldgs, good fencing,
springs creek. $60 per A.

117 A. 90 A, pasture, good fencing,all yr. stream, 400 cords of wood, nicelaying tract, fine for stock, $18.75per A.
131, A. 3 nil. from city center, amall

house, 2 A. nice timber, 2 A. orchard,on paved road, $3000. $300 down.
5 A. 3 ml. from city center. rm.hous. bath. lights. 2 A. orchard, closeto school, $2650, $150 down.
1 A. on Lansing Ave, nice Mdg. site,$25. $50 down, $10 per mo.
M A. tracts close lit east, $400, $25down, $10 per mo.

MONEY TO LOAN AT 6 PER CENTMKLVIN JOHNSON, REALTOR"25 Conrt St. 'hone
20 ACRES ALL good soil. New 5rm. house. Elec. water svstem. good

rond will take house In Salem. $3 --

200.
R- - A. FORKNER. 1853 N. Capitol

BEAT THIS BUY
27 A., 4 A. PRUNES, 3 A. apples.

1 A. cherries filberts. 18 A. fieldpasture, running spring water. 6 mLsouth on river road. Dandy build, spot
$1475 Ph. 5580.

Suburban
1 A. WITH FRUIT, close to achool.aw room plasL house, garage. Elec. wa-ter system. $2300 $200 down.

C. H. SANDERS 118 S. HlgJi 5131

Resort Property
FOR SALE, SUMMER CABIN

LOCATED ON Little N. Santlam
river, beautiful location, two bedrooms,large living r. with stone fireplace,
built in kitchen, well, pump. Price
$1500 furnished, extra good construc-
tion. An ideal place to spend your va-
cations.

W. H. GRABENHORST CO,
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Phone 6468.

Wanted Real Estate
WE HAVE Inquiries for amall Im-

proved acreages close to Salem. Giveus your listings. RICH L. REIMANN,
167 H. High, Phone 8632.

WANTED TO PURCHASE
2 OR 3 ROOM house, small acreage

preferred. Will pay $50.00 cash down,
balance ten or twelve dollars per
month. Robert Miller, 468 N. 18th, Sa-
lem, Phone 6287.

Business Opportunities
RENTAL-INVESTMEN- T

3 HOUSES. 2 NEW on one lot. In-
come $51 per mo. Sell $4000. ENGLE-W'OO- D.

H. P. GRANT, REALTOR
529 Court St. Ph. 6744-833- 0.

SERVICE STATION with S rm.
plastered house, rooms for cabins. idVal
location, north, $6000, $3000 cash, bal.arranged.

Grocery located at Sweet Home, do-
ing an excellent business (no chainstores). Price $2800 including stock
and fixtures.

Ber lunch located at Gervals,
$1500 cash.

RICH L. REIMANN
167 S. High rhone 8632.

INCOME POSSIBILITY
SACRIFICED

YOU ARE offered the BEST BUY
IN TOWN in this property which may
be readily developed into a first classrooming bus. Cor. lot 75x141, only 10
blks. out. near stores and bus, 10 rms
doub. gar, good condition. NOW
ONLY $3600, $360 dn, $25.00 a mo.
inc. int at 4. You can't beat thlabargain for value and ideal financingplan. Call R. A. Johnson with,

W. H. GRABENHORST A COL
134 S. Liberty SL Phone 4468.

LUNCHES. FOUNTAIN groceries,
best equipmenL doing $50.00 per day.
Will accept residence or acreage as
trade. Also term a
MYRTON MOORE, REAL. ESTATE
180 N. Com'L St. Suite 17

noon. wrii. 1,11
stock equip. In Salem for sale or
trade for good home. See Mr. Hardy.with UiWinva M. Bnoran ,

- li n.rij-L- n

ATTENTION MR. INVHmw
YOU ARE offered this established

Income of $275. a mo. gross AT A
SACRIFICE. This 7 uatt apartment isfirst class in every detail and in ex-
cellent condition. Automatic heat,richly furniahed. new elec. equip. LOW
OPERATING COSTS. This bos. is not
confining. It runs Itself. TRULY THE
CHANCE OF A LIFETIME. For more
information call R. A. Johnson with,

W. H. GRABENHORST CO.
134 S. Liberty St. . Pb. 6443 or 4433
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
rowers to reduce or skip monthly pay-
ments. E O. Delano. 290. NCljurch.

For Sale3Iisellaneous 4

APPLES. 25c BOX A up. Ernest n.

Orchard Heights rd.. 2 ml. NW
Marlon A Polk bridge. Bring boxes.

a PRO. CT.ITP., on shrubs, fruit, nut
trees. Camel. 25c. up. Open dly. 8 a. m..
7 p. m. Frultland Nursery. 260 Center.

Sensational 1 Mattress Sale !

NASH FTTRN. Co. hits a new low,
nationally advertised mattress A box
springs $45 value now less than H
$::.& while they last $22.50. (Re-
member, box springs A mattress.) 31.00
delivers. Nash Furn. Co., Home of
lang Ranges Low Prices.

THE APRON Shop. 73 N High
- ' - -

CASH REGISTER. Adding ma cb me.
Typewriter. Duplicator. Calculator and
Seal service. All makes sold, rented
swapped. Roen Typewriter Eschanga.
158 Court.

SALE WALNOT sheila 5c a sack
orlng sacks. Klorfeln Packing Co. tit
3 High

Blkt ft Rep Kamaoen. 143 S Lib

Thorn. Pomeranian Pupa. Ph. 7071.

Wanted Furniture
--WE PA T SPOT CASH."

F. N. ft GLENN WOODRY. Ph. tilt
Wanted Miscellaneous
WANTED FOR cash, walnuts A fU-oer-ta

Also meats M. Klorfeln Pack--r t SI Htch Mbow T9S

Miscellaneous

Dental Plate Repair
r WO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOsTT

CASES
Wing or MaJI Tout Pistes for Repali

DR. HARRY SEMI.ER. DENTIST
allaky BMg.. td A- - Morrison. BR. 2427

- a aw
jiroLr-uiiiJirr-

O. C PATTERSON . shoe repair-
ing has moved to 485 Ferry 8L

For Rent Rooms
FURS. ROOMS, 255 DlvUlonSt.

NICE SLP. rms. near Deaconess
Hosn. Ph. 7125. 40 S. Summer.

PLEASANT ROOM next to bath in
modern horns, near stats orfice bldg.
Ph. 53. ssssjsnswssaatessavs.
ljKrwM-t"'

Plea. R--. close. Reaa. 24 8 S. Church.

LARGE, WELL-FUR- N. room. Close
tn. Privat lavatory. 737 Center Street.

a i it iru room In good home. Kit
chen privileges. Ph. 6535.

SLEEPINO ROOMS. 2 N. Cot tag.
- - .aasiSSSS ssssasssssaaassasi

IXXL TSn MX- - S t
HOTEL MARION --

Ibons Special weekly and monthly
rates to persa- - tfuosta. Marlon Cons
Soon, detlcvoos meals at low price

- " 'mtxti

HOT EI SAI-K- U. low monthly rsten

LARGE SOUTH RM. suitable for
two. Daylight closet. 1271 Chemeketa.

Pleasant nn. for Udy. TL 8223.

Room and Board
BO, RM., LAUNDRY la private

home. 1 S Liberty.

NICE RM. sxceL meals, gar 1 S

blka. from stats bldgs. 1337 Court.

AWAY FROM noma, "want
homo eookmg. rail at 5t Martoa.

SEAT MA Bowsa. COS N LTonrty

PHONE 7703.

mmmmmmmrmmmmmmmmmrm
28 DODGE COUPE, '40 license,

runs O. K, $20. Rt. 2, Box I41-- C,

mi. west Keiser school.

37 BUICK 40 DeLuxe Se-
dan, A- -l condition. Call 3556 or 6951.

Wanted Used Cars
WANT 1923 TO 1936 light sedan.

Have $50 cash, $50 sedan, fair shape,
bal. 18 payments. No. 566, Statesman.

For Sale Real Estate
COURT SITE

$900 BUYS THIS lot only 10 blks. out
with 75 feet frontage. Near stores
and bus. Offered by out of town
owner well below the market.
DON'T MISS THIS ONE.

Call R. A. Johnson with.
W. H. GRABENHORST CO.

134 S. Liberty St. j4.'.8.?? A4?.
5 R. MOD. OIL heat. Walnut Park.

$350 down.
4 R, A, $150. down.

6 R. brick horn close In, very good.
$300 down.

6 A. 4 R. house, elec, fruit, paved
rd. 2 mi. city, large fir grove, $2350,
$200 down, $18.50 mo.

ABRAMS ELLIS. INC.
411 Masonic Bldg., Salem

TODAY'S SPECIAL
THIS 5 RM. home in good rental

dist. Is a good investment. Never been
occupied since a complete reflnishing
inside and out. East facing, paving
paid, new roof, etc. IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION. ABSOLUTE SACRI-
FICE fit $2300.

Call R. A. Johnson with,
W. H. GRABENHORST CO.

134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 6468 or 4438

OWNER SACRIFICE $2000. Lg.
living, dining rm.. kitchen," $ bedrooms,
lge. lot. Nuts, cherries, berries, garden
in. Come see It. 1580 N. Fifth.

5 R. RESIDENCE, MOD, except
basemenL Good lawn A shrubbery.
Must sell. A good buy at $1975.00.

F. H. WEIR, Realtor, 212 Oreg. Bldg.

BRAND NEW 2 bedrm. home :
hardwood floors; attached gar."; util-
ity rm. ; elec. hot water heater ; Vene-
tian blinds : paved st. Close to high
school, $2650; small dn. pmt, bsj. $25
per month.

6 V4 A. on pavement H ml. north of
underpass; excellent location for sub-
division snd business. R. R. trackage
in rear. Price $4500, terms.

Nice mod. home, 2 bdrms. : II v. rm. ;
dinette, kitchen, fireplace, hwd. firs. ;
full basement ; furnace : near Rich-
mond school. Only $3150, small dn.
pmt. Hse. now rented to reliable peo-
ple for $32.50 per mo.

Mod. country home, close to city
limits east H A. lawn, trees 2
bdrms, liv. rm, kitchen, nook, wired
for elec range; water $1.00 per mo.
$3700, amall dn. payment, bal. $25 per
mo. to right party.

Why Pay Rent? New S bdrm. coun-
try home, H A. ; water. lights east
at city limits. $1900 $50 an, baL
$17.50 per month.

New 2 bdrm. hse, Hv. rm, utilityrm, nook, kitchen, garage; $2900, easy
terms.

4 bdrm. hse, lgs. lot 60x129 ; east
front, N. 21st St. Only $2150, easy
terms.

Large hse. and lot located near
H. S., $1800, easy terms to right party.

BARGAIN 2 bdrm. plastered cot-
tage ; liv. rm., kitchen, bath, lge. creek
lot, trees. Only $1200. $800 dn, bal.
$9.00 per month.

3 rm. hse. and bath located at New-
port, rm. for S more cabins. Good lo-
cation and value; only $1700, $150 dn,
$15. per month.

17 A, brand new 4 rm. hse, elec, 1
A. beaver dam, about 3 A. in cultiva-
tion, some timber, pasture. Located E.
of Brooks: $2000, $100 dn, baL $16.per month.

RICH L. REIMANN
187 8. High Phone 8632.

ri'afiri'ii'irfar-jaO- a

LET US BUILD TOUR HOME
WE WILL furnish lot and material

and build you your own home with avery amall down payment.
RICH L. REIMANN

167 S. High Phone 8632.

$2650 4 ROOM HOUSE 2 large
bedrooms fireplace basement, fur-
nace, east front. See LOUIS BECH-TE- L

or MABEL A. NE EDI IAM, 341
State St, Room 4.

BRAND NEW well-bui- lt 2 bedrms.
A unfln. up. See It on Evergreen Ave.
$2150. $100 down.
BUDROW-KASMI- R REAL ESTATE
IS Ladd A Bush Bldg. Ph. 6966.- - rui ri.rin

OARAGE. 8 RM. house. 31160. IIIIcash, bal. $15 per mo.
H. P. GRANT, REALTOR

129 Court St. Ph. 6744-S23- 0.

Directory
Papering, Painting

NEAT Work, reaa. Johnson Pn.3733

HERBERT E. WOOD TL 3373

Plumbing
PLUMBING. GENERAL repair WTk..
Graber Bro. 154 & Ubarty. Ph. 54.

Printing
FOR STATION KRT cards, pamphletsprograms, books or any kind of print-
ing, call The Statesman Printing De-
partment, til & CommerclaL Tela
phone 910L

Schools
COMPLETE your HIGH SCHOOL at
home. DIPLOMA. TEXTS FURN.
Writ for catalog. American 8cbool
Dept. & Bos 4600V Portland. Ore.

Sheep Shearing
W. J. COCHRAN. Rt L k II A. 4819

Transfer
FOR LOCAL or distant transfer, stor-
age, burner oil. call 3131 . Larmei
Transfer Co. Trucks ta Portland daily

Wen Drilling

380 MARION STREET

For Sale Real Estate
MODERN HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

4 BEDROOMS, NICE, $3500. Leav-
ing. Show at once.

H. P. GRANT, REALTOR
523 Court Ph. 3744-833- 0.

1665 MADISON STREET
MOD. 5 RM. home, flrepl, hwd.

firs, large bedims, utility room, cir-
culating heater, large garage, excel,
location. Price reduced to $3200.00,
bal. terms. Coburn Grabenhorst with
W. H. GRABENHORST CO, Real-
tors.

VIEW - VIEW - VIEW
ONE OF the finest view home In

Salem, located 160 West Leffelle,
large rooms, double plumbing, gas
heat, automatic hot water. Price re-
duced for Immediate sale. Will con-
sider clear lot or small acreage, part
payment. Drive up and look over then
see me for full particulars.

N. J. LINDGREN
176 So. High Phone 8890
mmmrmmrmmmjmmrrvm

NEW SUBURB, hse, $2690. 8m. dn.
pmt. 2 new W. Salem hses. Easy to
handle. 4 R. nk. A. $2100. 4 R.

loL $1500. 172 S. Liberty. Ph. 7113.

RESIDENCE SNAP
7 ROOMS, PLASTERED, cement

basement, hot water heat, fireplace,
oak floor in living r, cor. lot. only 5
blocks out, number 8 business sone.
An ideal location for residence and
business. Price $4500.

W. H. GRABENHORST CO.
134 8. Liberty Street

LOOKING FOR a bargain, $3500.00
house K A. for $2500.00. Only $200
cash. Bal. $25.00 mo.
O K REALTY. 219 COURT STREET

FAIRMOUNT HILL HOME
$600 DOWN A $45 PER mo. will

buy a six-roo- m mod. home in very good
location. Near bus line, stores A
schools. Cor. lot, nice yard, double ga-
rage. Auto. heat. Price $5000.

Located near top of hill. 6 rm. mod.
house with unfin. attic ; (room for
two bedrooms bath). Auto, oil heat,
very nice yard shade trees, large lot
75x100. Price $7000. To see these
homes call G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr, with
W. H. GRABENHORST A CO.

PHOENIX, ARIZONA Clear, near
new. Spanish duplex, tile roof. 5
rooms each side. bl. brick garage.
Lot 70x139. Also four room (own-
ers), cottage (to match) in rear.

Spanish 2 bedroom home. Lot 60x160.
Near new high school.
Five room stucco. Lot 50x150. ALL or

part for OREGON. Owner here.
DUNN Realty Exc. WOODBURN.

OREGON
984 N. Pacific Hi-Wa- y. Ph. Main 138.

HOME BARGAIN
4 RM. MOD. home In good cond.

with unfln. attic, can be bought for $35
down A $35 per mo. to include int. This
is your chance to own a good mod.
home pay for It like rent. Good loca-
tion. Price $3500. Call O. H. Graben-
horst. Jr., with W. H. GRABEN-
HORST CO, Realtors.

2 LOTS, 60x15$ FT. In Columbia
Addition $400 A $450 Ph, 7263.

A LARGE 5 ROOM home, new
plumbing, utility room, garage, sere
garden soil, on creek with water rights.
Close In. $200 down. BaL $21.00 per
month. -

Attractive I room suburban home,
hwd. floors,. Colonial architecture
$3200. Might consider some trade.
WINNIE PETTYJOHN. REALTOR

477 Court Street
CLOSE-I- N PROPERTY

RM. MOD. house located 8 blka
from downtown In business dbrtrlcL
Price $3750. Call G. H. Grabenhorst.Jr, with W. H. GRABENHORST A
CO.

M A. IN N, $175: $5 dn $5 per mo.
BUDROW-KASMI- R REAL ESTATE
12 Ladd Bush Bldg. Ph.. 6985.

CREEK HOME SITES
CHOICE HOME sites with creek

frontage. Near bus. near highway and
forestry bldgs. Surroundings will all
be new. This ta the first day on, the
market. Pick your site now. For snore
information ask for R. A. Johnson
with,

W. H. GRABENHORST A CO.
134 8. Liberty St. Ph. 8468 or 44SS
0mrt0mlmmmmmmmmtml0'mmm0

FOR SALE
Lota owned by City

$126. to $800.
See any real estate man

or call 3833
187 & High Street

NsseslatsaSMsj

S RM. MOD. house, full basement,
furnace, fireplace. All hardwood floors.
$3200.

4 rm. house ta North Salem. Clear.
$1800, to trad oa new house op to
$3500.

R. A. FORKNER, ItSI N. Capitol

Business
fJards la this directory
oa monthly bosla only.
Bate: 1.25 per U PC
taxrath.

Anto Brakes
Kike Pane f7ft South Commercial

': Bicycles
B1CTCLE3, NEW and reconditioned
Harry W Scott. 147 S Com'cL P. 4414

Chimney Sweep
TELEPHONS 4460 R.. BJ Northoeoa

Excavating
EXCAVATING OF all kinds. Baae-man- ta

dug Dirt hauled or moved. Dirt
for sale. Salem San J Gravel P 0403

Florists
Brelthaupt's. 447 Court. Phono $904

Mattresses
SALEM FLUFF Rug A Mattress

Co. New mattress, ; old remade, rag
cleaning A weaving. A tttk A WUbor
TeL 8441. Zwickers.
CAPITOL BEDDING Ca Pnoo 406

Matnropathic Physician
DR. W H. ROCKWELL, Naturopath-t-o

' Phyc4an. -- 1790 Fairgrounds Rd.
Tel 4303 Office Hours It sum. to 1:30
da rRXB EXAM A

For Salt: Real Estate
LEAVING OREGON

NICE 6 ROOM strictly mod. home,
well located to school and bus. Liv.
room 11x24. New furnace. Price $3-'0- 0.

Mr. Investor, buy this 5 large room
plast. house, glassed in front and rear
porch. BasemenL $1800. Eew days
only $750 down, $15 mo. f

Exceptionally good 3 bedroom strict-
ly mod. home In fine district, all hard-wco- d

down, double plumb, blinds,
drapes, all $4700.
C. H. SANDERS 118 S. High 5131.

SEE THIS
POSSESSION APRIL 1, of a good

6 rm. house in E. Salem Modern
nicely furnished for $5250. See Mrs.
Ellis with

CHILDS MILLER, REALTORS
344 State St. Phone 9261

MOD. HOME, sacrifice price. $1950.
Terms if desired. 1545 Trade.

8TUIW1.T MOD N'ts fi Rm. hse.
with gar. Near bus line A schools. Fins
location. Easy terms. Owner. 5506.

ANYTHING IN real estate. Buy
ell or trade. Listings wanted.

--See N. J. LINDGREN. 175 ;
3- - Hig- h-

4 R. PLASTERED, NOOK, fireplace,
gar, $200.00 dn, bal. like rent, or late
sedan.

1740 Waller Street
FOR SALE 2 nlcs lots near State

St. Also 80 A. good land In Idaho. Ir-
rigation available. Ph. 4034. owner.

Exchange Real Estate
WANT 10 A. OF good land, well Im-
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